
82ª Taça dos Lagos 2022

Represa de Guarapiraga / YCSA

Results are final as of 15:45 on May 9, 2022

MO Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName TCF R1

07/05/2022 12:10

Total Nett

1st MO Monforte 313 CCC Marco Prado 0.8360 1.0 1.0 1.0

2nd MO Nanuk 2018 CCC Levi Oliveira 0.8476 2.0 2.0 2.0

3rd MO Zarcão 1300 YCP Eduardo Scatonne 0.8370 3.0 3.0 3.0

4th MO Prozak 2440 SC Márcio Finamore 0.8791 4.0 4.0 4.0

5th MO Rala e Rola 1146 CCC Francisco Felippe 0.8394 5.0 5.0 5.0

6th MO Dreamer 1092 CCC João Rizzi 0.8373 6.0 6.0 6.0

7th MO Magia II 1345 CCC Aloisio Costa 0.8638 7.0 7.0 7.0

8th MO Control 3603 Asbac Vitor Hugo 0.9288 8.0 8.0 8.0

9th MO Corsário 564 CCC Mário Vito 0.8281 9.0 9.0 9.0

10th MO Quicker 3611 YCP André Torrente 0.8359 10.0 10.0 10.0

11th MO Ariel 2158 YCSA Andreas Kugler 0.8360 11.0 11.0 11.0

12th MO Oxigênio 2292 CCC Sérgio Utagawa 0.8615 12.0 12.0 12.0

13th MO Alice 2189 CCC Cláudio Pera 0.8628 13.0 13.0 13.0

14th MO Wind 982 Itaupu Luiz Puglia 0.8281 14.0 14.0 14.0

15th MO Pinote 1156 YCSA Daniel Avila 0.8360 15.0 15.0 15.0

16th MO Joy 3579 YCSA Renato Sartor 0.8580 16.0 16.0 16.0

17th MO Khamsin 1182 CCC Fábio Simas 0.8363 17.0 17.0 17.0

18th MO Nautilus 333 CCC Sérgio Kalili 0.8348 18.0 18.0 18.0

19th MO Scb 22 Asbac Paulo Fonseca 0.8359 19.0 19.0 19.0

R1 - 07/05/2022 at 12:10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 12:10

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 MO Monforte 313 CCC Marco Prado 0.8360 12:10 13:59:53 1:49:53 1:31:52 1.0

2 MO Nanuk 2018 CCC Levi Oliveira 0.8476 12:10 14:00:16 1:50:16 1:33:28 2.0

3 MO Zarcão 1300 YCP Eduardo Scatonne 0.8370 12:10 14:01:55 1:51:55 1:33:40 3.0

4 MO Prozak 2440 SC Márcio Finamore 0.8791 12:10 13:58:49 1:48:49 1:35:40 4.0

5 MO Rala e Rola 1146 CCC Francisco Felippe 0.8394 12:10 14:05:02 1:55:02 1:36:34 5.0

6 MO Dreamer 1092 CCC João Rizzi 0.8373 12:10 14:06:55 1:56:55 1:37:54 6.0

7 MO Magia II 1345 CCC Aloisio Costa 0.8638 12:10 14:05:01 1:55:01 1:39:21 7.0

8 MO Control 3603 Asbac Vitor Hugo 0.9288 12:10 13:58:16 1:48:16 1:40:33 8.0

9 MO Corsário 564 CCC Mário Vito 0.8281 12:10 14:11:54 2:01:54 1:40:57 9.0

10 MO Quicker 3611 YCP André Torrente 0.8359 12:10 14:12:54 2:02:54 1:42:44 10.0

11 MO Ariel 2158 YCSA Andreas Kugler 0.8360 12:10 14:13:15 2:03:15 1:43:02 11.0

12 MO Oxigênio 2292 CCC Sérgio Utagawa 0.8615 12:10 14:10:18 2:00:18 1:43:38 12.0



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName TCF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

13 MO Alice 2189 CCC Cláudio Pera 0.8628 12:10 14:10:40 2:00:40 1:44:07 13.0

14 MO Wind 982 Itaupu Luiz Puglia 0.8281 12:10 14:16:50 2:06:50 1:45:02 14.0

15 MO Pinote 1156 YCSA Daniel Avila 0.8360 12:10 14:16:31 2:06:31 1:45:46 15.0

16 MO Joy 3579 YCSA Renato Sartor 0.8580 12:10 14:13:31 2:03:31 1:45:59 16.0

17 MO Khamsin 1182 CCC Fábio Simas 0.8363 12:10 14:23:30 2:13:30 1:51:39 17.0

18 MO Nautilus 333 CCC Sérgio Kalili 0.8348 12:10 14:26:50 2:16:50 1:54:14 18.0

19 MO Scb 22 Asbac Paulo Fonseca 0.8359 12:10 14:33:25 2:23:25 1:59:53 19.0
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